Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for CENTER FOR DISABILITY SERVICES INC

Current

Original Contract

Page 1 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 01:27 PM.

e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . . .
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Department of 5310 GRANT PURCHASE OF 3 TYPE
T ;1 soortation C031849 $172,428.00 $0.00(02/20/2009 [01/16/2015 |1l BUSES 17000GAA003 - CHARITY |Grant 04/01/2009
P REGISTRATION NO. 00-76-76

Office For People with ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY ENC Contracts Not Subject

Developrmental Disabilitics | 2512 $26.211.00|  $25,110.16|07/01/2010 |03/31/2011 |5t ol o e ProAudit 01/10/2011

Office For People with ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY ENC Contracts Not Subject

Developrmental Disabilities | 1381342 521,541.00|  $12,925.00|07/01/2011 |05/31/2012 |3 Erni o 0SC Pro Audit 01/12/2012

Council on the Arts T20133GG $17,670.00|  $17,670.00|01/01/2020 ||12/31/2021 |ARTO1-AE20-2020 1114201916 Contracts Not Subject |}1,14019
to OSC Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts T02419GG $18,000.00|  $18,000.00(01/01/2019 |12/31/2020 |ART01-SAS19-2019 0318201912 Contracts Not Subject |3,1¢7(19
to OSC Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts T00342GG $21,200.00|  $21,200.0001/01/2016 ||12/31/2017 |Arts Education, Community Base Contracts Not Subject |1 1,19/70;5
to OSC Pre-Audit

Office of Children & BLIND & VISUALLY

Family Servicss C025725 $36,750.00 $1,150.00/01/01/2009 |06/30/2014 |75 = bom e cool Grant 07/27/2009

Office For People with 1) 445 $1,007,979.00|  $946,764.00|12/01/2014 ||06/30/2017 |Balancing Incentives Program Grant 08/10/2015

Developmental Disabilities

Office For People with CARE AT HOME TIME EXTENSION |Contracts Not Subject

Developmental Disabilities | 1281323 $7,280.00 §7.280.00(02/01/2011 |01/31/2012 | “eer ™ oot 00 Pro Audit 03/12/2012

Department of Health T032377 $47,754.00|  $13,762.87|10/01/2016 |03/31/2017 |CFDS-DSRIP Opt Out Contracts Not Subject ) 767017
to OSC Pre-Audit

, CONSOLIDATED

State Education Department|C011375 §790.223.00|  $440,839.82|01/01/2014 |12/31/2018 | Pl o sp Grant 02/06/2014

Office For People with CONTINGENCY FUND

Developmental Disabilities | 24064 $284,638.00| $284,638.00/01/01/2008 |12/31/2008 |~ ~p i o Grant 05/04/2012




Capital District

Contracts Not Subject

Devglopmental Disabilities |T381377 $9,240.00 $9,240.00/(07/01/2011 /10/31/2012 |CONVERTED t0 OSC Pre-Audit 09/27/2012
Service Office
State Education Department |C013402 $927.924.00| $417,300.36/01/01/2019 [12/31/2023 |CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES |Grant 01/23/2019
Office For People with 453949 $274,105.00| $274,105.00(01/01/2009 |12/31/2009 |CR CONTINGENCY FUND Grant 08/03/2011
Developmental Disabilities
Department of ENHANCED MOBILITY OF
Traneportation C003966 $0.00 $0.00|10/01/2018 09/30/2024 | o sp 2 S O Grant 04/03/2019
Develonmontel Dicabilitics |C062013 $480,000.00| $295.805.37/05/01/2009 |04/30/2014 |EMPLOYMENT 51000GPCA005 Grant 07/16/2009
P NEW CONTRACT E-SEMP ADD 09$
. ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION .
giﬁgff‘gﬁ:}’;g‘gﬁi o | T381304 $12,067.00|  $12,067.00|10/01/2010 |10/31/2011 |COST AND TIME EXTENSION zoggzcﬁrg‘zfﬁ]e“ 09/14/2011
P AMENDMENT #1 ENC 2011 FUND
Office For People with ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION |[Contracts Not Subject
Developmental Disabilities | 281283 $13,691.00(  $13,691.00|12/01/2009 |12/31/2010 | -0 i S S DA 06/30/2010
Office For People with ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION | Contracts Not Subject
Developmental Disabilities | 72813%9 $12,092.00|  $12,092.00|01/01/2011 [09/30/2011 | =0 0t 0 C S Do At 05/05/2011
Office For People with ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION | Contracts Not Subject
Devalopmental Disabilitis | 7281348 $15,279.00|  $15,279.00|08/01/2011 (05/31/2012 | =0 0 H N T S S Do At 01/26/2012
. ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION .
8?3216: ‘r’;el; ‘:;’f’]l)ei:vagﬁi o | T381232 $9.169.09|  $9.169.09(07/01/2008 |06/30/2010 |TIME AND COST EXTENSION E)Ogtsréct;rz‘:fﬁ”w 12/09/2010
P AMENDMENT #1 ENC 20108
. ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION .
giﬁgfonei‘::f’gi:;gﬁi o [ T381175 $17.556.00|  $17.556.00(09/01/2007 |09/30/2010 |TIME AND COST EXTENSION S)Oggzgt;rzifg?e“ 11/02/2010
p AMENDMENT #1/ENC 2010 FUND
. ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION .
SZEZIGOF(I’;;‘E;’FSi:VagﬁiﬁeS T381282 $7.013.00 $7.013.0011/01/2009 [03/31/2011 | TIME EXTENSION AMENDMENT #1 E)Oggéct;rli‘zfgﬁe“ 03/31/2011
p ENC 2010 FUNDS
. ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION .
Office For People with -~ 11,105 19 $13,184.00|  $13,184.00(08/01/2008 |11/30/2010 | TIME EXTENSION AMENDMENT #] | Contracts Not Subject 7,
Developmental Disabilities to OSC Pre-Audit
ENC 2010 FUNDS
. ENVIRONMENTAL .
Office For People with /1.0 ) qq $19.702.00|  $11,577.00|04/01/2010 |03/31/2011 |MODIFICATION/IRA ENC 2010 Contracts Not Subject |, 10710

Developmental Disabilities

Page 2 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 01:27 PM.

FUNDS

to OSC Pre-Audit




Department of

Enhanced Mobility of Seniors &

: C004211 $0.00 $0.00(01/01/2020 [12/31/2025 | " Grant 09/03/2021
Transportation Disabled
Department of C005767 $134,938.00 $0.00(01/01/2022 |12/31/2027 |Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Grant 05/07/2024
Transportation Disabled
Office For People with 1) 98¢ $165,769.00| $154,627.00(01/01/2015 ||12/31/2019 |FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 07/09/2015
Developmental Disabilities
Office For People with | 554754 $2,467,979.00| $2,241,255.70|01/01/2015 [12/31/2019 |FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 01/27/2016
Developmental Disabilities
FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES
Office For People with CAPITAL DISTRICT DDSO NEW
Developraental Disabilitics | 023624 $1,799,925.00| $1,761,757.0001/01/2010 |12/31/2014 |0 L CC o™ Dt oe S can g7 |ORant 03/16/2010
GLO45
Office For People with FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES
Developmental Disabilities |C°21 703 $96,860.00|  $75,800.00 (07/01/2006 |12/31/2010 |-/ Lo Do Grant 11/16/2006
Office For Peonle with FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES
Pl WIh 1023843 $75,384.00|  $73,449.00(07/01/2010 ||12/31/2014 |TACONIC DDSO NEW 2010 FSS Grant 10/12/2010
Developmental Disabilities
CONTRACT
Office For Peonle with FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES
Develo mentalpDisabﬂiﬁes C023933 $185,313.00| $165,806.0001/01/2011 |12/31/2015 |UPSTATE 2011 FSS NEW 2011 Grant 05/17/2011
P W/MERGE 021705
Office For People with 15073843 $22,116.00|  $11,156.00|07/01/2010 [12/31/2014 ||Family Support Services Grant 01/10/2017
Developmental Disabilities
Office For People with 1403656 $166,100.00|  $22,635.00[01/01/2020 ||12/31/2024 |Family Support Services Grant 12/27/2019
Developmental Disabilities
Office For People with 15387656 | $2.889,704.00  $951,287.00(01/01/2020 |12/31/2024 |Family Support Services Grant 12/27/2019
Developmental Disabilities
Office For People with |y 15 999 $185,315.00| $134,382.00|01/01/2016 |12/31/2020 |Family Support Services Upstate 2016 | Grant 07/18/2016
Developmental Disabilities
Office For People with 10678 $185,681.00|  $18,705.0001/01/2021 |12/31/2025 |Family Support Services Upstate 2021  |Grant 11/20/2020
Developmental Disabilities
Office For People with 1043066 | $4,561,870.00 $0.0001/01/2020 [12/31/2024 |Fiscal Intermediary Self Direction Unit || Grant 12/23/2019
Developmental Disabilities
Department of Health C024110 $1,308,918.00| $1,308,918.00|10/01/2008 [09/30/2011 [HEALNY PHASE VI- PRIMARY o 02/18/2011

Page 3 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 01:27 PM.

CARE INFRASTRUCTURE




Office For People with

INTENSIVE BEHAVIORAL

Developmental Disabilitics C060961 $1,035,281.48 $4,875.00/07/01/2010 |06/30/2015 | oo Or (OPTS) 51000GW001 Grant 02/04/2011
Consultant -
. JOB PLACEMENT CONSORTIUM :
State Education Department |C008956 $443,118.00| $214,858.00|07/01/2007 |06/30/2012 AT CROSSGATES MALL (AMK) Miscellaneous . 02/04/2008
Consultant Services
Department of Health C029938 $250,000.00|  $250,000.00|04/01/2014 |03/31/2015 |LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES Grant 02/03/2015
Office For People with Contracts Not Subject
Developmental Disabilities T023713 $16,592.00|  $16,592.0001/01/2014 |12/31/2014 |LTSE 2014 T023713 005 Pro-Audit 02/01/2018
. e . Service - Delivery,
Department of Health C030578 $8,280,994.00| $5,475,218.10(10/01/2015 |09/30/2016 nl\fsszr:r":hng for 6.1 million Medicaid |y o hoer, Mailing  |09/28/2015
And Presort Services
NYS BALANCING INCENTIVE
Department of Health C029867 $822,168.00|  $748.271.67|08/01/2014 (06/30/2017 |50 = 8 S FUND Grant 02/10/2015
Office For People with PEOPLE WHO ARE AGING NEW
Developmental Disabilities C022093 $100,000.00| ~ $100,000.00| 11/01/2008 |05/31/2011 | o0 = S0 o Grant 07/15/2011
Department of C022477 $134,325.00 $0.0003/01/2005 |02/28/2012 |SECTION 5310 Grant 05/10/2005
Transportation
Department of C024789 $245,000.00 $0.00|06/28/2006 |06/27/2013 |SECTION 5310 Grant 08/21/2006
Transportation

Page 4 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 01:27 PM.




